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"Bye" Bonus $50.00

M A S T E R S   C H A M P I O N
John Sypniewski Age 59 Titles 8

C L A S S I C   C H A M P I O N

167

Total Prize Fund

TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL REPORT

Brackets Paid
Optional Sweepers Piad

$6,380.00
$2,844.00

Jeff Wickert

Added By ABT $237.00
$5,456.00

MASTERS PRIZE FUND
96

Bonanza Progressive $1,985.00

CLASSIC PRIZE FUND

18 On Site Entries
Classic Entries $33.00 $5,511.00

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR
CHICAGOLAND BRANCH

PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL  60172 - (630) 295-8551

$80.00

Bonus Bucks $930.00

$90.00$5.00

$7,974.00

Bonanza Progressive $1,120.00
Bonus Bucks $450.00

$1,247.00

Classic Prize Fund

Added By ABT $178.00
Total Prize Fund $7,974.00

$14,209.00

$14,209.00

Masters Prize Fund

T O U R N A M E N T   N O T E S

Since November 1991 $17,475,152.25

Total Paid Out This Event $33,850.00

$0.00

Mega Funds

Optional Side Pots Paid

Mega Funds $2,018.00

BRUNSWICK ZONE MT PROSPECT MARCH 13 - 14, 2010

Masters Entries $43.00 $4,128.00
16 On Site Entries $5.00

2010 $171,409.00

MEGA EVENT II

Hdcp 315/Scratch 300 Pots Paid
Clean Pot Paid

Practice Squad Entries

$211.00

$785.00

1Titles37Age

T O T A L   P A I D   O U T   B Y   C H I C A G O L A N D   B R A N C H

Champions Shirts $150.00

Jeff is a service writer for Scahumburg Mazda.  He has four children: Alexis, Michael, Paige, and Joseph.  Jeff has been bowling 

for 6 years and bowls league at Elk Grove Bowl and Countryside Lanes.  He has a high game of 265 and a high series of 626 to 

his credit.  Jeff was throwing a STORM  Hot Rod Pro Stock Pearl drilled by Will Clark at River Rand Bowl.  In addition to 

bowling Jeff enjoys drag racing.  He wanted to thank Lisa Partynski, Anthony Calarco, & Christina.  Jeff plans to use his 

winnings to finish paying off his Corvette.  He concluded by thanking Mike Fagan and the ABT staff for holding these 

tournaments.

Thanks to this weekend's volunteers:  Steve & Rose Morrissey, Linda Scaletta, Harvey Berry, Rick Wunder, Frank Marack Jr, 

Dale Warfel, Don Dahm, and Gordon Brown.

Congratulations to our raffle winners: Jake Kenny who won a free entry into an upcoming event and Catrice Love who won a 

Storm Invasion bowling ball.

There were 50 entries on the practice squad and we awarded 13 paid entries.  Low-to-cash was +25.

John is a Plant Superintendent for ECS Corp.  He is married to Marilyn and they have 4 grown children and 1 grandchild, Mona.  

John has been bowling for 23 years and bowls league at Willowbrook Lanes.  He has a high game of 300 and a high series of 

790 to his credit.  John was throwing a Motiv GT1 drilled by Leon Buroff at Bowlers Corner Pro Shop inside Willowbrook Lanes.  

He wanted to thank Leon for drilling his equipment, ABT for running a great tournament, and Brunswick Zone Mt Prospect for 

putting out a great and challenging shot.  John concluded by saying he would like to see more bowlers come out and bowl 

ABT.  (Sounds good to me -Mike) 



305 Rick Hansen $65.00Masters 728 Mike Kilgore $65.00

FINALS Round 1: Bowers def. Kolodziej 248-238; Kilgore def. Miller 222-159.  Round 2: Sypniewski def. Bowers 215-214;

RESULTS Thitipravati def. Kilgore 255-230.  Championship: Sypniewski def. Thitpravati 254-253.

MEGA ---> $49.00 $60.00

$250.00 $45.00 $295.00T3 Tom Bowers 2 462

MEGA ---> $240.00 $53.00

$600.00 $220.00 $225.00 $1,338.002 Mai Thitipravati 2 508

MEGA ---> $990.00 $52.00

M A S T E R S   F I N A L S   R E S U L T S
PLACE

1 John Sypniewski 2 469 $1,200.00 $900.00 $113.00 $3,255.00

$1,200.00 $1,590.00

$139.00

FINALIST GMS SCORE TOTAL PRIZEBASE PRIZE BONANZA BONUS BUCKS

Ray Kindernay

$61.00

$600.00 $395.00

$233.00 $547.00

$125.00

$93.00

Jenny Brown

$5,820.001 Jeff Wickert 3 723

$1,890.00683

T3

2 Joe Gorro

PLACE FINALIST SCOREGMS BASE PRIZE

Classic $55.00 $55.00

P R E P A I D   H I G H   S E R I E S
293792 Joe Gorro

P R E P A I D   H I G H   G A M E
Ron Harast

TOTAL PRIZE

$365 X /

C U T   S C O R E S
Saturday +91 Sun 10:30Classic Chuck Ravenscraft+65

This Event No winners

$1,827

Masters Saturday

Rick Hansen (305) $142

+66 Sun 12:00 Gold Ticket+67

This Event

3

BONANZA BONUS BUCKS
C L A S S I C   F I N A L S   R E S U L T S

Jerry Goldman

Gorro def. Williams 235-208.  Championship: Wickert def. Gorro 246-243.

Round 1:Wickert def. Brown 245-235; Gorro def. Perkins 205-183.  Round 2: Wickert def. Kindernay 233-227;

MEGA --->

Sun 12:00

Sun 10:30+52

Gold Ticket

1 227 $250.00

Next Event Total Pot $3,654 $731

T3 Ted Williams

Available

C L E A N   P O T

X X - $1,096 X X X/ X

H A N D I C A P   3 1 5   P O T

+53

$250.00 $465.001 208

$1,827

300 $96Total $482 Avail $241 315 $241

S C R A T C H   3 0 0   P O T
This Event Rick Hansen (274) $69

305 $145 310 $193Next Event

Next Event Total $372 Avail 279 $112 290$186 268 $149 300 $186$74

$780.00

FINALS

$125.00T5 Marlin Perkins 1 183

T5

RESULTS

$264.00

MEGA ---> $65.00

1 234

$186.00

MEGA --->

MEGA --->

T3 Mike Kilgore 2 452 $250.00 $300.00

MEGA ---> $50.00

T5 John Kolodziej 1 238 $125.00 $176.00

MEGA ---> $51.00

T5 Herman Miller 1 159 $125.00 $67.00 $42.00 $343.00

$2,970.00 $60.00MEGA --->

MEGA ---> $740.00 $62.00

MEGA ---> $64.00
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$25.00
484 Sue Schlink $26.00

9 498 Julie Skrzypa $40.00 18 480 Dave Palojarvi Jr
499 Terry Crafton $43.00 178

$85.00

13 +32 Willie Rios Jr 21+3 $92.00 $41.00 $133.00

Brett Bukowinski 16 $85.00 $0.00

$90.00

12 +46 Lynn Koenen 12+3 $93.00 $0.00 $93.00 25 -70

Willie Rios 40+8 $70.00 $20.00

$91.00

T22 +44 Terry Crafton 28+2 $81.50 $43.50 $125.00 46 -62

Leroy Walker Jr 36+5 $70.00 $21.00

$92.00

T22 +44 Christopher Lewicki 44+2 $81.50 $43.50 $125.00 45 -62

-60 Eric Warfel 33 $70.00$83.00 $45.00 $128.00 4421 +46 Earmon Taylor 36

-49 Craig Colson 47+1 $70.00$84.00 $46.00 $130.00 4320 +57 Carlew Milan 36+6

-37 Frank Marack Jr 33 $70.00$85.00 $47.00 $132.00 4219 +59 Becky Rakowski 49+7

T12 487 Cathy Gober $29.006 504 Marlin Perkins $49.00

+5 Cathy Gober $31.00 $101.0045+3 $70.00$92.00 $54.00 $146.00 35T11 +79 Phil Castrogiovanni 44+5

+14 Peg George $32.00 $102.0032+2 $70.00$92.00 $0.00 $92.00 34T11 +79 Sierra Hall 52+3

+20 Barbara Washington $33.00 $104.0043+3 $71.00$94.00 $56.00 $150.00 3310 +90 Andy Heroff 37+10

4 508 Mike Kilgore $55.00 T12 487 Barbara Washington $29.00

$123.0010+1 $87.00T17 +13 Jonquay Armon $36.00

$123.000 $87.00

6 +100 Tom Bowers 27+7 *******

T17 +13 Rick Hara $36.00

$87.0023 $87.00

5 +106 Herman Miller 21+2 *******

T17 +13 Julie Skrzypa $0.00

$127.0026+2 $89.00

4 +114 Mike Kilgore 28+3 *******

16 +21 Jerry Goldman $38.00

$90.0020+2 $90.00

3 +115 John Kolodziej 28+3 *******

15 +24 Eduardo Arias $0.00

$131.0010+1 $91.00

2 +127 John Sypniewski 25+3 *******

14 +27 Dave Palojarvi Jr $40.00

TOT PRIZEHDCP REG PRZ

1 +138 Mai Thitipravati 16+2 *******

PLACE SCORE SEMIFINALIST HDCP
M A S T E R S   S E M I F I N A L   R E S U L T S

28 +26

+42 Melanie Woodworth

$38.00 $114.00

$0.00 $77.00

Jennie Marack

Ron Harast

$122.00

$120.00

$42.00

$41.00

$118.00$40.00

$24.00 $94.00

$23.00 $93.00

$22.00

Ray Kindernay

PLACE

1

SEMIFINALIST

Ted Williams

+98

3

+174

SCORE

+119

2 +127

4 Joe Gorro

Jenny Brown

39+5

*******

PLACEMEGA TOT PRIZE

24

26

25

SEMIFINALIST

Lori Gyurnek

Don Dahm+34

27 +29

+36

C L A S S I C   S E M I F I N A L   R E S U L T S

SCORE BOWLER PRIZE
1 514

$34.00

HANDICAP "BEST 2"

TOT PRIZE

*******

*******

PLACE PLACE

BOWLER

$176.00

$1,068.00

491 Sierra Hall

Added By ABT Chicagoland
89

11$144.00

PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE PRIZE

$0.00
Total Prize Fund $176.00
Added By ABT Chicagoland

PLACE

$22.00

SCORE

$1,068.00Total Prize Fund

8 Entries

488 Becky Sikora
10

$0.00
$12.00

*******

S A T U R D A Y   S W E E P E R S

MEGASCORE

$37.00
SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

Peg George $29.00

Entries

3 512 Ted Williams $84.00

Nancy Castrogiovanni $288.00
2

Dave Palojarvi Jr $59.001 688 Rick Hara $117.00 2 637

T12 487
513 Craig Colson

7 +94 Mike Martenson Sr $47.00 $145.00 20 $119.00+8 John Scaletta $34.00

REG PRZ MEGA TOT PRIZE PLACE

6 +95 Jeff Wickert 42+3

$96.00

Amanda Finder $36.50 $111.0028 $74.50******* T29 +25

T7 +94 Rick Paternala 34

$96.00

Kyle Piper $36.50 $111.0044+2 $74.50$96.00 T29 +25

T7 +94 Mike Maize 36+2 $58.00 $154.00 T31 +21 Randy Oya $34.50 $107.0032+5 $72.50

$154.00 T31 +21T7 +94 Wayne Kullman 32+2 $96.00

8 +77 Reggie Williams 26+2 $118.0013 $85.00$46.00 $143.00 21 +7

5 507 Eduardo Arias $52.00 T12 487 Peg George $29.00

$30.00 $100.00

Gio DeLeon $34.50 $107.0040+3 $72.50$58.00

14 +76 Nancy Castrogiovanni

Dale Warfel

$89.00

Laurie Patton $29.00 $99.00$52.00 $142.00 37 -14

15 +73 J. C. Pittman 32+1

$88.00

Tom Albright $70.0060+1 $70.00$51.00 $140.00 38 -15

16 +69 Kathy Bell 42+4 $50.00 $138.00 39 -17 Chuck Ravenscraft $27.00 $97.0033+3 $70.00

17 +66 Becky Sikora 39+2 $26.00 $96.0032+1 $70.00

James Sistrunk 30_4 $86.00

Sue Schlink$49.00 $136.00 40 -31$87.00

$25.00 $95.0028 $70.00Kevin Sikora$48.00 $134.00 41 -3418 +63

$96.00

Jim Peach $33.00$97.00

SCORE SEMIFINALIST MEGA

9 +73 Jose Lopez Jr 26+2

$95.00

Don Hall $32.00 $117.0028+2 $85.00$45.00 $141.00 22 +4

10 +64 Steve Greenspan 9+2 $44.00 $139.00 23 -12 James Reed $31.00 $116.0024 $85.00

$0.00 $94.00 -2411 +47 Rick Hansen 27+4 $94.00 24 Dave Palojarvi Sr $30.00 $115.0020+3 $85.00

7 503 Wayne Kullman $46.00 T12 487 Chuck Ravenscraft $29.00

HDCP REG PRZ

42+9

HDCP REG PRZ

35+1 $80.00

42+4 $79.00

32+5 29+1 $78.00

*******38

36 $77.00

5 +96 Marlin Perkins 44+2 32+4 $76.00

T11 +79 Katha Phadongpun 33+8

41+7 $90.00 33+5 $70.00

$98.00 14+4 $85.00

-2 35+6 $70.00$92.00 $54.00 $146.00 36

16+4
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T11 494 Kyle Piper $34.00

T9 495 Mike Kilgore $41.50 T19 472 Phil Castrogiovanni $26.00

T9 495 Christopher Lewicki $41.50 T19 472 James Sistrunk $26.00

S U N D A Y   S W E E P E R S
HANDICAP "BEST 2"

104 Entries $12.00 $1,248.00

Added By ABT Chicagoland $25.00

Total Prize Fund $1,273.00

PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

1 582 Ted Williams $316.00 T11 494 Herman Miller $34.00

2 523 Rudy Seidl Sr $158.00 T11 494 Jon Emmerich $34.00

3 515 Rick Hansen $95.00 14 490 Jeff Wickert $32.00

4 514 Jose Lopez Jr $62.00 15 486 Sue Schlink $31.00

5 509 Tom Bowers $55.00 16 480 Sierra Hall $30.00

6 505 Jenny Brown $52.00 17 476 Mike Maize $29.00

7 501 Jeff Wickert $49.00 18 474 Wayne Kullman $28.00

16 Entries $22.00 $352.00

Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00

Total Prize Fund $352.00

PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

1 631 Rudy Seidl $196.00 3 613 Rick Hara $58.00

2 614 Sal Suarez $98.00

8 496 Mai Thitipravati $46.00 T19 472 Jessie Orsby Jr $26.00


